
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
307 
336 
371 
318 
334 
310 
331 
337 
321 
323 
330 
313 
375 
345 
377 
333 
363 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Emanuele Pagani 
Patrick Hannah 
Giulio Peroni 
Fraser Rose 
Shahin Dargahi 
Lee  Broadbank 
Ali Al Najjar 
Cyrus Pirayesh 
Taher Barbhayat (N) 
Dante Erasmus 
Anas Al Halabi 
Huw Williams 
Abigail Birch 
Alessandro Stura 
Andrew  Hunt 
Thomas Caddick 

Class 

125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 

Best Tm 
55.237 
55.328 
55.616 
55.915 
55.959 
56.140 
56.171 
56.227 
56.474 
56.882 
56.957 
58.386 
59.302 

In Lap 
1 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
1 
4 
3 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.091 
0.379 
0.678 
0.722 
0.903 
0.934 
0.990 
1.237 
1.645 
1.720 
3.149 
4.065 

Gap 

0.091 
0.288 
0.299 
0.044 
0.181 
0.031 
0.056 
0.247 
0.408 
0.075 
1.429 
0.916 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Warm Up Max 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:58:15 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

11/04/2015 09:53 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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